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(GOA MEDICAL COLLEGE)DEMAND NO.

12800.003798.61 17234.5113435.90

47

Salaries 9175.002521.72 2699.75 9175.00 2699.75 9774.00 3275.20 13049.2011874.7511874.758711.0101 11232.73
Wages 0.07 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.500.500.50 --  --  --  -- 02 0.07
Overtime Allowance 0.400.10 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.17 0.10 0.270.500.50 -- 03 0.10
Domestic travel expenses 20.901.26 10.20 20.90 10.20 9.53 8.10 17.6331.1031.109.9711 11.23
Foreign travel expenses 6.10 5.50 6.10 5.50 1.00 4.00 5.0011.6011.60 --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 430.0053.10 94.15 430.00 94.15 377.00 88.05 465.05524.15524.15450.0713 503.17
Rents, Rates, Taxes 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.001.001.000.35  --  --  --  -- 14 0.35
Other Administrative Expenses 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.000.500.50 --  --  --  --  -- 20  -- 
Supplies and Materials 2040.00610.67 664.80 2040.00 664.80 2526.50 680.09 3206.592704.802704.803325.9621 3936.63
POL 24.00 5.00 24.00 5.00 25.20 5.00 30.2029.0029.0027.27  -- 24 27.27
Advertising and Publicity 26.00 26.00 16.00 16.0026.0026.0019.41  --  --  --  -- 26 19.41
Minor Works 351.00238.36 100.00 351.00 100.00 220.50 50.00 270.50451.00451.00193.0927 431.45
Professional Services 3.000.20 4.05 3.00 4.05 2.50 153.05 155.557.057.05 -- 28 0.20
Grant-in-aid 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.050.050.05 --  --  --  --  -- 31  -- 
Contributions 148.50 148.50 140.00 140.00148.50148.50 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Scholarships/Stipend 220.15 9.05 220.15 9.05 220.00 220.00229.20229.20199.08  --  -- 34 199.08
Other charges 501.90156.25 336.10 501.90 336.10 502.00 208.00 710.00838.00838.00499.6950 655.94
Motor vehicles 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.0020.0020.00 --  --  --  --  -- 51  -- 
Machinery and equipment 142.57 440.00 115.25 350.00 350.00115.25440.00 --  --  --  -- 52 142.57
Major Works 300.00 250.00 250.00300.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 53  -- 
Other capital expenditure 74.31 800.00 773.15 2200.00 2200.00773.15800.00 --  --  --  -- 60 74.31


